Mitgliederverzeichnis

Nachname

Barcella
Baumann
Baumli
Binder
Blaser
Breuss
D'Autilia
Demierre
Egloff
Frei-Akermann
Gamber
Haas
Hochstrasser
Hoéhn
Hohn
Humbel
Huser
Kuster
Laube
Lathi
Mares
Moser
Mdiller
Potisk
Quadranti
Robert
Schellinger
Schibli
Schiwek
Schlémilch
Schon
Schuster
Steimer
Treier

Willi

Youssoufian

Vorname

Corrado
Max
Rolf
Herbert
Marcel
Edy
Severino
Francis
André
Ralph
Heinz
Markus
Rolf
Barbara
Johanna
Hans-
Daniel
Roland
Konrad
Clemens
Lubos
Marcel
Kurt
Gerd
Pietro
Oliver
Helmut
Bruno
Martin
Udo
Jakob
Peter
Roger
Alfons

Josef

Alwyn

297517
687584
156734
156735
156737
156738
836316
129786
156742
156743
156747
687586
515082
687587
156748
156749
297520
452735
156754
156755
129822
569951
156757
156758
596103
687592
297522
125367
687593
156762
687594
687595
156772
129616
687597
105489

Strasse

Homrigstr. 3 b
Lanhaus 2
Buntstr. 20
Weizenstr. 6A
Salzrain 5
Langacker 11/205
Altwiesenstr. 8
Alb. Zwyssigstr. 41
Landstr. 132
Winernstr. 18
Hiltimattstr. 4
Dorfstr. 32 B
Kehlstr. 59
Birnenweg 1
Altwiesenstr. 33
Clemenzweg 14
Hintere Hohenstr. 28
Winernstr. 18
Moosstr. 26
Chriizweg 2
Zollstr. 34 A
Gerstenweg 4
Mellingerstr. 2b
Zentralstr. 97

Alb. Zwyssigstr. 83
Mooshaldenstr. 5
Bruggerstr. 111 d
Oberrohrdorferstr. 49
Landstr. 127

Im Tobelacher 9
Hardmatt 1
Postfach 330
Sonnenrainstr. 12
Dorfstr. 19

Hotel Winkelried
Holzritistr. 6C

PLZ

5304
5400
5430
5430
8913
5430
5436
5430
5430
5430
5443
5430
5400
5507
5436
5443
5430
5430
5443
5413
5412
5436
5400
5430
5430
5430
5400
5442
5430
5406
5430
5430
5453
5420
5430
5443

Ort

Endingen
Baden
Wettingen
Wettingen
Ottenbach
Wettingen
Wirenlos
Wettingen
Wettingen
Wettingen
Niederrohrdorf
Wettingen
Baden
Mellingen
Wirenlos
Niederrohrdorf
Wettingen
Wettingen
Niederrohrdorf
Birmenstorf AG
Gebenstorf
Wirenlos
Baden
Wettingen
Wettingen
Wettingen
Baden
Fislisbach
Wettingen
Rtihof
Wettingen
Wettingen
Remetschwil
Ehrendingen
Wettingen
Niederrohrdorf

Geburts-datum

23.01.1971
01.01.1949
28.04.1957
16.02.1932
29.05.1946
28.07.1949
22.10.1953
16.06.1934
12.10.1958
05.06.1945
16.05.1944
03.05.1965
29.05.1937
23.03.1947
03.12.1950
26.07.1953
30.06.1959
01.06.1959
27.01.1947
20.11.1953
30.04.1962
09.08.1955
01.10.1952
08.09.1939
26.08.1943
01.08.1947
21.10.1938
04.11.1941
18.08.1967
26.11.1944
17.08.1952
21.12.1968
15.11.1963
13.02.1942
27.06.1944
06.08.1945

056 427 33 30

056 426 93 81
056 426 35 06
056 222 77 91
056 426 63 94

056 426 26 10
056 426 14 00
056 426 38 62
056 496 12 50

056 246 10 11

056 424 22 92
056 496 11 39
056 430 22 44
056 427 33 87
056 496 31 35
056 225 24 44
056 221 22 44

056 426 22 53
056 426 81 61

056 426 45 55

056 222 43 71

056 493 28 17

056 493 59 58

056 470 03 78

056 221 78 08

056 491 24 32



